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With their consent, the names of the individuals who have gained admittance to the ICE Health & Safety Register are published below. Please contact 
hsr@ice.org.uk should you need further information. 

Health and Safety Registered 

 

Surname First Name Professional 
qualification 

Employer Email address 

Agnew David  CEng MICE AECOM david.agnew@aecom.com  

Bell Alexander  CEng MIStructE Melia Smith & Jones awb@msj.co.uk  

Brimacombe Charles CEng MICE Ecotricity Generation Ltd willbrimacombe@hotmail.com  

Carmody Steven  CEng MICE SCP steven.carmody@scpdesign.co.uk  

Chan May  CEng MICE HKUST msmc3@hotmail.com  

Chaston Neil  CEng MICE Royal Haskoning DHV Neil.Chaston@RHDHV.com  

Chisholm Barbara  CEng FICE Hibb Solutions Ltd barbarachisholm13@gmail.com  

Davis Gordon  CEng CEnv FICE WSP Group gordon.w.davis16@btinternet.com  

Dickerson Alan  CEng MICE Forestry Commission alan.dickerson@forestryandland.gov.scot  

Dorman Karl  CEng FICE Hoy Dorman karl.dorman@hoy-dorman.com  

Farmery Jonathan  CEng MICE Cole Easdon Consultants bfarmery@coleeasdon.com  

Finch Ronan  CEng MICE WSP Parsons Brinckerhoff Ronan.Finch@wsp.com  

Haines Richard  CEng MICE AECOM richard.haines647@gmail.com  
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Kirby Stephen  CEng MICE Mott MacDonald stevie.kirby@gmail.com  

Nichols Stuart CEng MICE Amey stuart.nichols@amey.co.uk  

Price Claire CEng MICE WSP claire.price@wsp.com  

Price Matthew  CEng MICE  Mott MacDonald matt.price@mottmac.com 

Randhawa Rupindra  CEng MICE Network Rail rupert.randhawa@blueyonder.co.uk  

Reid Sebastian CEng MICE Dudleys seb.reid@gmail.com  

Sanders Paul  CEng FICE COWI pass@cowi.com  

Sansbury Richard  CEng MICE COWI risa@cowi.com  

Saunders Dian  CEng FICE The Water and Sewerage 
Corporation 

diansaundersfice@gmail.com  

Taylor Michael  CEng MICE VolkerStevin michael.taylor300@gmail.com  

Thorpe Robin  CEng MICE Thorpe Engineering 
Consultants 

robin@thorpe.uk.com  

Wellington Michael  CEng CEnv FICE Waterco Consultants Ltd  mikewellington@sky.com  

Woods Michael  IEng Turner and Townsend taff-mtw@blueyonder.co.uk  
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Health and Safety Registered (Advanced) 

 

Surname First Name Professional 
qualification 

Employer Email address 

Adams Peter  CEng CEnv FICE Peter Adams & Associates 
Ltd  

pete.adams04@btinternet.com  

Alder Andrew CEng FICE  Jacobs andy.alder@jacobs.com 

Arnold Edward  CEng CEnv FICE Bar Group Ltd bobarnold@bargroupltd.com  

Banner Michael  IEng MICE MJB Project Solutions Ltd mjb8233@gmail.com  

Battman Michael  CEng FICE Gardiner & Theobald LLP m.battman@outlook.com  

Bramall David  CEng MICE Department for Regional 
Development 

david.bramall@infrastructure-ni.gov.uk  

Butcher Robert CEng MICE Jacobs UK robert.butcher@jacobs.com  

Cantrell Philip  IEng MICE Mott MacDonald philip.cantrell@mottmac.com  

Charnock Russell  CEng MICE JBA Consulting  russ.charnock@jbaconsulting.com 

Cornberg David  CEng MICE Capita Property & 
Infrastructure 

david.cornberg@Talktalk.net  

Edmonds Lloyd  CEng MICE Mott MacDonald Lloyd.Edmonds@mottmac.com  

Everton Steven  CEng MICE Jacobs UK steve.everton@jacobs.com  

mailto:pete.adams04@btinternet.com
mailto:bobarnold@bargroupltd.com
mailto:mjb8233@gmail.com
http://www.gardiner.com/
mailto:m.battman@outlook.com
https://www.infrastructure-ni.gov.uk/
https://www.infrastructure-ni.gov.uk/
mailto:david.bramall@infrastructure-ni.gov.uk
https://jacobs.com/
mailto:robert.butcher@jacobs.com
https://www.mottmac.com/
mailto:philip.cantrell@mottmac.com
https://www.jbaconsulting.com/
mailto:russ.charnock@jbaconsulting.com
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https://www.capitaproperty.co.uk/
mailto:david.cornberg@Talktalk.net
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https://jacobs.com/
mailto:steve.everton@jacobs.com
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Farrell Christopher  CEng FICE FIStructE 
 

chris_farrell@btinternet.com  

Gill Lesley CEng MICE Callsafe Services Ltd  Lesley.Gill@callsafe-services.co.uk 

Jones Stephen  CEng MIStructE RETIRED  stevejones881@gmail.com   

Kerr John  CEng MICE Square Kilometre Array 
Organisation 

jrk@hotmail.co.uk  

Lambert David CEng MICE 
 

david.lambert@lambertsafetyservices.co.uk  

Lamont MBE Donald  MBE CEng FICE Hyperbaric & Tunnel Safety donald@hyperbaricandtunnelsafety.co.uk  

Lowther David  CEng MICE Balfour Beatty Construction 
Services UK 

dave.lowther@balfourbeatty.com  

McAleenan Ciaran CEng MICE Expert Ease International ciaran@expertease.ie  

Meechan Luke CEng FICE Metis Consultants Ltd. luke@metisconsultants.co.uk  

Minto Paul  CEng MCIWEM CMaPS WSP paul.minto@wsp.com  

Oloke David  CEng MICE Progressive Concept 
Consultancy 

david@pcc-ltd.net  

Perry Kathryn  CEng MICE Atkins kat.perry@atkinsglobal.com  

Pickles Jeffrey CEng FICE 
 

jeff.picklesfice@gmail.com  

Putsman Anthony CEng MICE Xenophon Project Services 
Limited  

tony.putsman@xps.org.uk 

Rowe David CEng MICE Sandwell Metropolitan 
Borough Council 

daverowe125@gmail.com  

mailto:chris_farrell@btinternet.com
https://protect-eu.mimecast.com/s/GXv7C1rBPh620n1uGbDHe?domain=callsafe-services.co.uk/
mailto:Lesley.Gill@callsafe-services.co.uk
https://www.skatelescope.org/
https://www.skatelescope.org/
mailto:jrk@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:david.lambert@lambertsafetyservices.co.uk
http://www.hyperbaricandtunnelsafety.co.uk/
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https://www.balfourbeatty.com/
https://www.balfourbeatty.com/
mailto:dave.lowther@balfourbeatty.com
http://www.confinedspaces.com/
mailto:ciaran@expertease.ie
https://metisconsultants.co.uk/
mailto:luke@metisconsultants.co.uk
https://www.wsp.com/en-gb
mailto:paul.minto@wsp.com
https://www.pcc-ltd.net/
https://www.pcc-ltd.net/
mailto:david@pcc-ltd.net
http://www.atkinsglobal.com/en-GB
mailto:kat.perry@atkinsglobal.com
https://protect-eu.mimecast.com/s/Pm4YCE96mhWjRG7IwtYFS?domain=cdmdifferently.com
https://protect-eu.mimecast.com/s/Pm4YCE96mhWjRG7IwtYFS?domain=cdmdifferently.com
mailto:tony.putsman@xps.org.uk
http://www.sandwell.gov.uk/
http://www.sandwell.gov.uk/
mailto:daverowe125@gmail.com
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Sackey Margaret CEng MICE University College London  msackey@btinternet.com  

Shapland Timothy  CEng MICE Landmarc Support Services longstride@btinternet.com  

Shawcross Adrian CEng MICE Ramboll adrian.shawcross@ramboll.co.uk  

Slater Steven IEng MICE Mott MacDonald steveslater101@googlemail.com  

Steven Scott  CEng MICE S Cubed H scott.steven@jacobs.com  

Strange Joanne CEng CEnv MICE Card Geotechnics jos@cgl-uk.com  

Thomas Gerwyn  IEng MICE Capita Property and 
Infrastructure 

gerwyn.thomas@capita.co.uk  

Van Der Cruyssen David  CEng FICE Civil Power david@civilpower.co.uk  

Walker Graeme CEng MICE Calleva Management 
Solutions 

gw@callevams.co.uk 

Walker Richard  CEng CEnv FICE Calleva Management 
Solutions 

jandrwalker@hotmail.com  
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